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Sportevent

ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Participants
Nation Name Club Yob HandGenderrS{fnelijlng LicensePresent
CHN SHUQI Liu A.O.ASPIDA 2013 F 3.49 15003 Non
1 Participants (0 present)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 04.11.2024 09:46 1/3
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Fencing
Sabre Women's U13
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Nation Name Club Yob HandGenderrSaenelijlng LicensePresent

GRE AIVATOGLOU Kynthia Athina OLYMPIACOS 2013 R F 3.39 15582 yes
ANASTASIOU Eleni ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013 R F 3.3 14840 vyes
ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION 2012 F 3.4 14210 vyes
ANDRIKOULA Sofia A.E.K. ATHENS 2014 R F 3.54 16026 yes
ANTONOPOULOU llia A.O.ASPIDA 2012 R F 3.62 15845 vyes
APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013 R F 3.18 14852 vyes
BLATSIOTI Effrosyni APOLLON VRILISSION 2012 R F 3.58 0 yes
BLETSA Iris Aikaterini APOLLON VRILISSION 2013 R F 3.60 14676 yes
CHRYSOSTOMIDI Sofia A.O.ASPIDA 2012 R F 4.99999 0 yes
DOXA Stavroula A.L.MESSARAS 2012 F 3.20 14162 yes
FORADI Marina Aikaterini OLYMPIACOS 2014 R F 3.52 15592 vyes
GALANAKI Marina SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS 2012 R F 3.11 14586 yes

PARASKEVIS
GIAMPANI Zoi OLYMPIACOS 2013 R F 3.63 14954 Non
GIANNAKIDOU Angeliki ATHINAIKI LESHI 2011 R F 3.43 15226 yes
GIANNOPOULOU Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS ~ 2012R F 3.22 15310 yes
Alexandra
GOUSOPOULOU Pandora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2013 R F 3.10 14706 yes
GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 R F 3.1 13860 yes
KALTSI Anastasia A.A. IOANNINON 2012 R F 3.21 14983 yes
KALTSI Konstantina A.A. IOANNINON 2013 R F 3.46 14685 yes
KATALAGARIANAKI Maria E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2014 R F 4.99999 15626 yes
KOTSIRA Nefeli Eirini A.E.K. ATHENS 2013 R F 3.47 16020 Non
KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2012 R F 3.16 14844 yes
KOUTSOGIORGA Lydia Aikaterini A.O.ASPIDA 2014 R F 3.59 14694 vyes
LALIOTI Zoi AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2013 R F 3.17 14837 yes
LAMPRINEA Stamatia VICTORIA ATHENS 2012 R F 3.45 15474 Non
MENTI Nefeli APOLLON VRILISSION 2014 R F 4.99999 0 yes
NIKOLAOU Anneta APOLLON VRILISSION 2012 R F 3.15 15324 yes
NOTARA Konstantina Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION 2012 F 3.14 14112 vyes
PANAGIOTOPOULOU Areti A.E.K. ATHENS 2013 R F 3.64 15931 vyes
PAPANDREOU Aikaterini Marina  A.O0.X. CHALKIDAS 2011 R F 3.30 15748 vyes
PAPAVASILEIOU Anastasia SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS 2012 R F 3.36 14961 vyes
PARASKEVIS

PAZARIDI Emmeleia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2014 R F 4.99999 15857 yes
PETRAKI Artemis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2011 R F 3.24 14515 vyes
SIDERI Anna Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2014 R F 3.42 15780 yes
SYKINIOTI Kalomoira Rafaela A.E.K. ATHENS 2014 R F 4,99999 14922 Non
SYRIANOU Konstantina AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2014 R F 3.53 14957 vyes
TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 R F 3.35 14673 yes
ZOUMPOU Sofia APOLLON VRILISSION 2012 R F 3.9 15140 vyes
38 Participants (34 present)

ROU NEACSU Arianne Bristena OLYMPIACOS 2012 R F 3.27 0 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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Sabre Women's U13
ATHENS (GRE)

Vi Ophardt Team
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM Individual  Jgpeaen:
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 04.11.2024 09:46 3/3
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing

Sabre Women's U13
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 3001 410.0000 GRE GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
2. 3003 345.0000 GRE ANASTASIOU Eleni ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes
3. 3004 342.5000 GRE ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
4. 3009 262.5000 GRE ZOUMPOU Sofia APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
5. 3010 255.0000 GRE GOUSOPOULOU Pandora ARIS THESSALONIKIS F yes
6. 3011 237.5000 GRE GALANAKI Marina SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS F yes
7. 3014 217.5000 GRE NOTARA Konstantina Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
8. 3015 215.0000 GRE NIKOLAOU Anneta APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
9. 3016 212.5000 GRE KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes
10. 3017 207.5000 GRE LALIOTI Zoi AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes
11. 3018 205.0000 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes
12. 3020 197.5000 GRE DOXA Stavroula A.L.MESSARAS F yes
13. 3021 147.5000 GRE KALTSI Anastasia A.A. IOANNINON F yes
14. 3022 135.0000 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Maria Alexandra AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes
15. 3024 130.0000 GRE PETRAKI Artemis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes
16. 3027 105.0000 ROU NEACSU Arianne Bristena OLYMPIACOS F yes
17. 3030 85.0000 GRE PAPANDREOU Aikaterini Marina A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes
18. 3035 55.0000 GRE TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
19. 3036 55.0000 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Anastasia SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS F yes
20. 3039 40.0000 GRE AIVATOGLOU Kynthia Athina OLYMPIACOS F yes
21. 3042 30.0000 GRE SIDERI Anna Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes
22. 3043 30.0000 GRE GIANNAKIDOU Angeliki ATHINAIKI LESHI F yes
23. 3045 25.0000 GRE LAMPRINEA Stamatia VICTORIA ATHENS F Non
24. 3046 15.0000 GRE KALTSI Konstantina A.A. IOANNINON F yes
25. 3047 15.0000 GRE KOTSIRA Nefeli Eirini A.E.K. ATHENS F Non
26. 3049 10.0000 CHN SHUQI Liu A.O.ASPIDA F Non
27. 3052 0.0000 GRE FORADI Marina Aikaterini OLYMPIACOS F yes
28. 3053 0.0000 GRE SYRIANOU Konstantina AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes
29. 3054 0.0000 GRE ANDRIKOULA Sofia A.E.K. ATHENS F yes
30. 3058 0.0000 GRE BLATSIOTI Effrosyni APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
31. 3059 0.0000 GRE KOUTSOGIORGA Lydia Aikaterini  A.O.ASPIDA F yes
32. 3060 0.0000 GRE BLETSA Iris Aikaterini APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
33. 3062 0.0000 GRE ANTONOPOULOU llia A.O.ASPIDA F yes
34. 3063 0.0000 GRE GIAMPANI Zoi OLYMPIACOS F Non
35. 3064 0.0000 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOU Areti A.E.K. ATHENS F yes
T36. 499999 0.0000 GRE SYKINIOTI Kalomoira Rafaela A.E.K. ATHENS F Non
T37. 499999 0.0000 GRE KATALAGARIANAKI Maria E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes
T38. 499999 0.0000 GRE PAZARIDI Emmeleia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes
T39. 499999 0.0000 GRE MENTI Nefeli APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
T40. 499999 0.0000 GRE CHRYSOSTOMIDI Sofia A.O.ASPIDA F yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Women's u13

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

\\

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

04.11.2024 09:46



Fencing

Sabre Women's U13
ATHENS (GRE)

Vi Ophardt Team
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM Individual  Jgparieven:
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 04.11.2024 09:46 2/2
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Fencing
Sabre Women's U13
Individual {gphard Team

Sportevent

ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 04.11.2024 09:46 1/1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing

Sabre Women's U13

Individual \\ophardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants
1 Firstround

04.11. 09:46

2 Direct elimination

35 Participants

35 Participants
5 Poules 7 Poule size

Format

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

20% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

02.11. 14:40

28 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Table Time

Draws

1-32 A

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 X 3 min

02.11. 14:40

Priority from till Ranking list

Discipline Gender

Age class
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Fencing
Sabre Women's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 28 6 0.833 22 2.
PANAGIOTOPOULOU Areti GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
SIDERI Anna Maria GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 3 3 18 21 0.500 -3 4.
CORINTHIAS
AIVATOGLOU Kynthia Athina GRE OLYMPIACOS 4 2 14 24 0.333 -10 5.
DOXA Stavroula GRE A.L.MESSARAS 5 4 22 13 0.667 9 3.
APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
ANTONOPOULOU llia GRE A.O.ASPIDA 7 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
NOTARA Konstantina Eirini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
ANASTASIOU Eleni GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 28 11 0.833 17 1.
KALTSI Anastasia GRE A.A. IOANNINON 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
BLETSA Iris Aikaterini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
PETRAKI Artemis GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 3 26 21 0.500 5 4.
CORINTHIAS
GIANNAKIDOU Angeliki GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI 3 17 25 0.500 -8 5.
KATALAGARIANAKI Maria GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
Poule 3 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
LALIOTI Zoi GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 2 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
CORINTHIAS
KALTSI Konstantina GRE A.A. IOANNINON 3 2 15 27 0.333 -12 5.
BLATSIOTI Effrosyni GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
NEACSU Arianne Bristena ROU OLYMPIACOS 5 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
PAPAVASILEIOU Anastasia GRE SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS 6 2 17 25 0.333 -8 4.
PARASKEVIS
CHRYSOSTOMIDI Sofia GRE A.O.ASPIDA 7 1 19 29 0.167 -10 6.
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ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing

Sabre Women's U13
Individual

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Poule 4 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place

ZOUMPOU Sofia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.

KOUTSOGIORGA Lydia Aikaterini GRE A.O.ASPIDA 2 vV 2 22 27 0.333 -5 6.

KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 V 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.

TSAOQOUSI Semeli GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 V 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.

PAZARIDI Emmeleia GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 V 4 23 21 0.667 2 4.

GIANNOPQOULOU Maria Alexandra GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 6 V 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
CORINTHIAS

FORADI Marina Aikaterini GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.

Poule 5 | Piste

Name Nation TDTR 11 12 Place

NIKOLAQU Anneta GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 30 13 1.000 17 .

GOUSOPOULOU Pandora GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 24 12 0.667 12 3.

GALANAKI Marina GRE SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS 27 13 0.667 14
PARASKEVIS

MENTI Nefeli GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 13 28 0.167 -15

ANDRIKOULA Sofia GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 30 0.000 -25

SYRIANOU Konstantina GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 17 21 0.500 -4
CORINTHIAS

PAPANDREOQOU Aikaterini Marina GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 22 21 0.500 1
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ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U13
Individual

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION
2 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki ILYSIAKOS A.O.
3 GRE NIKOLAOU Anneta APOLLON VRILISSION
4 GRE GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora APOLLON VRILISSION
5 GRE ANASTASIOU Eleni ILYSIAKOS A.O.
6 GRE NOTARA Konstantina Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION
6 GRE ZOUMPOU Sofia APOLLON VRILISSION
8 GRE LALIOTI Zoi AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
9 GRE GALANAKI Marina SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS
10 GRE GOUSOPOULOU Pandora ARIS THESSALONIKIS
11 GRE KALTSI Anastasia A.A. IOANNINON
11 ROU NEACSU Arianne Bristena OLYMPIACOS
13 GRE DOXA Stavroula A.L.MESSARAS
14 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Maria Alexandra ~ AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
15 GRE KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini ILYSIAKOS A.O.
16 GRE PAZARIDI Emmeleia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
17 GRE PETRAKI Artemis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
18 GRE PAPANDREOU Aikaterini Marina A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
19 GRE SIDERI Anna Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
20 GRE SYRIANOU Konstantina AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
21 GRE GIANNAKIDOU Angeliki ATHINAIKI LESHI
22 GRE TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION
23 GRE KOUTSOGIORGA Lydia Aikaterini A.O.ASPIDA
24 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Anastasia SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS
25 GRE AIVATOGLOU Kynthia Athina OLYMPIACOS
26 GRE KALTSI Konstantina A.A. IOANNINON
27 GRE CHRYSOSTOMIDI Sofia A.O.ASPIDA
28 GRE KATALAGARIANAKI Maria E.KOSTEA GEITONA
29 GRE ANTONOPOULOU llia A.O.ASPIDA
30 GRE MENTI Nefeli APOLLON VRILISSION
31 GRE BLATSIOTI Effrosyni APOLLON VRILISSION
32 GRE FORADI Marina Aikaterini OLYMPIACOS
33 GRE ANDRIKOULA Sofia A.E.K. ATHENS
34 GRE BLETSA Iris Aikaterini APOLLON VRILISSION
35 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOU Areti A.E.K. ATHENS

VMTD TR Index 1 Index 2 B

66 307
66 308
6 6 30 13
56 28 6
56 28 11
56 28 13
56 28 13
56 27 13
46 27 13
46 24 12
46 24 15
46 24 15
46 22 13
46 25 19
46 25 23
46 23 21
362621
362221
3618 21
3617 21
3617 25
26 23 27
26 22 27
26 17 25
26 14 24
26 15 27
1619 29
16 14 26
1612 25
16 13 28
16 13 29
06 14 30
065 30
064 30
063 30

1.000 23
1.000 22
1.000 17
0.833 22
0.833 17
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 14
0.667 14
0.667 12
0.667 9
0.667 9
0.667 9
0.667 6
0.667 2
0.667 2
0500 5
0500 1
0.500 -3
0.500 -4
0.500 -8
0.333 -4
0.333 -5
0.333 -8
0.333 -10
0.333 -12
0.167 -10
0.167 -12
0.167 -13
0.167 -15
0.167 -16
0.000 -16
0.000 -25
0.000 -26
0.000 -27

rl'lrl'lrI'IITIITIITImlOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|rO|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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ATHENS (GRE)

Sabre Women's U13

Fencing

02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM Individual Jgpoeven:
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 GRE ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 7 1.000 23
2 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki  ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
3 GRE NIKOLAOU Anneta APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 13 1.000 17
4 GRE  GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 28 6 0.833 22
5 GRE ANASTASIOU Eleni ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 28 11 0.833 17
6 GRE NOTARA Konstantina Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 28 13 0.833 15
7 GRE ZOUMPOU Sofia APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 T6
8 GRE  LALIOTI Zoi AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 5 6 27 13 0.833 14
9 GRE  GALANAKI Marina SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS 4 6 27 13 0.667 14
PARASKEVIS
10 GRE GOUSOPOULOU Pandora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 24 12 0.667 12
11 GRE KALTSI Anastasia A.A. IOANNINON 4 6 24 15 0.667 9
12 ROU NEACSU Arianne Bristena OLYMPIACOS 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 T11
13 GRE DOXA Stavroula A.L.MESSARAS 4 6 22 13 0.667 9
14 GRE  GIANNOPOULOU Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 4 6 25 19 0.667 6
Alexandra
15 GRE  KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 25 23 0.667 2
16 GRE PAZARIDI Emmeleia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 4 6 23 21 0667 2
17 GRE PETRAKI Artemis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 6 26 21 0.500 5
18 GRE PAPANDREOU Aikaterini A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 6 22 21 0500 1
Marina
19 GRE  SIDERI Anna Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3
20 GRE  SYRIANOU Konstantina AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4
21 GRE  GIANNAKIDOU Angeliki ATHINAIKI LESHI 3 6 17 25 0.500 -8
22 GRE TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4
23 GRE KOUTSOGIORGA Lydia A.O.ASPIDA 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5
Aikaterini
24 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Anastasia ~ SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8
PARASKEVIS
25 GRE AIVATOGLOU Kynthia Athina ~ OLYMPIACOS 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10
26 GRE  KALTSI Konstantina A.A. IOANNINON 2 6 15 27 0.333 -12
27 GRE CHRYSOSTOMIDI Sofia A.O.ASPIDA 1 6 19 29 0.167 -10
28 GRE KATALAGARIANAKI Maria E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12
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ATHENS (GRE)

02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing

Sabre Women's U13 Qo e
Individual

A | Table of 32

32

17

16

24

25

28

21

12

13

20

29

ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini
APOLLON VRILISSION

*kk Bye *hk

Piste 1

PETRAKI Artemis

AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
PAZARIDI Emmeleia

A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 1

GALANAKI Marina

SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS
PAPAVASILEIOU Anastasia
SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS
R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 4

AIVATOGLOU Kynthia Athina
OLYMPIACOS

LALIOTI Zoi

AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

Piste 9

ANASTASIOU Eleni

ILYSIAKOS A.O.
KATALAGARIANAKI Maria
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)
Piste 9

GIANNAKIDOU Angeliki
ATHINAIKI LESHI

NEACSU Arianne Bristena
OLYMPIACOS

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)
Piste 10

DOXA Stavroula

A.L.MESSARAS

SYRIANOU Konstantina
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

*kk Bye *hk

GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora
APOLLON VRILISSION

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

GRE
Sat 14:40
GRE \
GRE 6
Sat 15:00
GRE \
GRE 4
Sat 14:50
GRE 6
GRE \%
Sat 14:40
GRE \%
GRE 2
Sat 14:50
GRE 2
ROU \
Sat 14:50
GRE \
GRE 8
GRE

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

B | Table of 16

Piste 1

ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini
APOLLON VRILISSION

PETRAKI Artemis (17)
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 1

GALANAKI Marina

SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS
LALIOTI Zoi

AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 2

ANASTASIOU Eleni
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

NEACSU Arianne Bristena
OLYMPIACOS

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

Piste 2

DOXA Stavroula
A.L.MESSARAS
GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora
APOLLON VRILISSION

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

H | Table of 8
Sat 15:10
GRE \
GRE 4
Piste 1
ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini
APOLLON VRILISSION
LALIOTI Zoi
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)
Sat 15:20
GRE 5
GRE \
Sat 15:10
GRE \
ROU 4
Piste 2
ANASTASIOU Eleni
ILYSIAKOS A.O.
GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora
APOLLON VRILISSION
R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
Sat 15:30
GRE 5
GRE \%

Sat 15:45
GRE \%
GRE 6

Sat 15:45
GRE 9
GRE \Y
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Individual
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
NIKOLAOU Anneta
3 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
Piste 4 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
30 [*Bye NIKOLAOU Anneta
GRE \%
APOLLON VRILISSION
Piste 4 Sat 14:40 GIANNOPOULOU Maria Alexandra GRE 2
SIDERI Anna Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
19 AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS GRE 6
14 GIANNOPOULOU Maria Alexandra GRE v Piste 3 Sat 15:45
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS NIKOLAOU Anneta GRE v
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) APOLLON VRILISSION
Piste 5 Sat 14:40 KALTSI Anastasia (11) GRE 7
11 |KALTSI Anastasia GRE v A.A. IOANNINON
A.A. IOANNINON R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
TSAOUSI Semeli Piste 5 Sat 15:10
22 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 6 KALTSI Anastasia GRE v
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) A.A. IOANNINON
Piste 5 Sat 14:50 NOTARA Konstantina Eirini GRE 7
27 CHRYSOSTOMIDI Sofia GRE 3 APOLLON VRILISSION
A.O.ASPIDA R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
NOTARA Konstantina Eirini
6 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE v
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
Piste 10 Sat 14:40
ZOUMPOU Sofia
7 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE v
KALTSI Konstantina Piste 2 Sat 15:20
26 5 A IOANNINON GRE ! ZOUMPOU Sofia oRE y
R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE) APOLLON VRILISSION
Piste 1 Sat 14:50 GOUSOPOULOU Pandora GRE 6
23 |KOUTSOGIORGA Lydia Aikaterini GRE 5 ARIS THESSALONIKIS
A.O.ASPIDA R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
10 GOUSOPOULOU Pandora GRE v Piste 2 Sat 15:55
ARIS THESSALONIKIS ZOUMPOU Sofia GRE v
R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE) APOLLON VRILISSION
Piste 1 Sat15:10 KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini (15) GRE o
15 KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini GRE v ILYSIAKOS A.O.
ILYSIAKOS A.O. v R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
1g [PAPANDREOU Aikaterini Marina GRE s Piste 4 Sat 15:20
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini GRE v
R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE) ILYSIAKOS A.O.
APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki GRE 9
o By o ILYSIAKOS A.O.
31 ye R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki
2 ILYSIAKOS A.O. GRE
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software:
\ Ophardt Team OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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I | Semi-Final

Piste 1
ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini
APOLLON VRILISSION
GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora
APOLLON VRILISSION

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
Piste 2

NIKOLAOU Anneta
APOLLON VRILISSION
ZOUMPOU Sofia (7)
APOLLON VRILISSION

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

Sat 16:20

\

Sat 16:20

5

\

K | Final

Piste 1
ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini
APOLLON VRILISSION
ZOUMPOU Sofia (7)
APOLLON VRILISSION

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Sat 16:45
GRE \
GRE 8
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ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Sabre Women's U13

In

Fencing

dividual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 GRE ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
2 GRE ZOUMPOU Sofia APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
3 GRE NIKOLAOU Anneta APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
3 GRE GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora APOLLON VRILISSION 2011
Table of 8

5 GRE ANASTASIOU Eleni ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013
6 GRE LALIOTI Zoi AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2013
7 GRE KALTSI Anastasia A.A. IOANNINON 2012
8 GRE KOUSTENI Foteini Eirini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2012
Table of 16

9 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Vasiliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013
10 GRE NOTARA Konstantina Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
11 GRE GALANAKI Marina SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS 2012
12 GRE GOUSOPOULOU Pandora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2013
13 ROU NEACSU Arianne Bristena OLYMPIACOS 2012
14 GRE DOXA Stavroula A.L.MESSARAS 2012
15 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Maria Alexandra AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2012
16 GRE PETRAKI Artemis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2011
Table of 32

17 GRE PAZARIDI Emmeleia A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 2014
18 GRE PAPANDREOU Aikaterini Marina A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 2011
19 GRE SIDERI Anna Maria AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2014
20 GRE SYRIANOU Konstantina AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2014
21 GRE GIANNAKIDOU Angeliki ATHINAIKI LESHI 2011
22 GRE TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION 2011
23 GRE KOUTSOGIORGA Lydia Aikaterini A.O.ASPIDA 2014
24 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Anastasia SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS 2012
25 GRE AIVATOGLOU Kynthia Athina OLYMPIACOS 2013
26 GRE KALTSI Konstantina A.A. IDANNINON 2013
27 GRE CHRYSOSTOMIDI Sofia A.O.ASPIDA 2012
28 GRE KATALAGARIANAKI Maria E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2014
First round

29 GRE ANTONOPOULOU llia A.O.ASPIDA 2012
30 GRE MENTI Nefeli APOLLON VRILISSION 2014
31 GRE BLATSIOTI Effrosyni APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
32 GRE FORADI Marina Aikaterini OLYMPIACOS 2014
33 GRE ANDRIKOULA Sofia A.E.K. ATHENS 2014
34 GRE BLETSA Iris Aikaterini APOLLON VRILISSION 2013
35 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOU Areti A.E.K. ATHENS 2013
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ATHENS (GRE)
02.11.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U13
Individual

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE N B BOUKAS Evangelos 2 2 1 1 1 7 |0 |0
N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 2 |0 |0
C B FLORATOS Gerasimos 0 |0 0
MAVRIKAKI Athinais o (0 |0
N B DOUDOS Dimitrios 0 0 0
N N DOUKA Anna o [0 |0
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 4 |2 1 7 |0 |0
N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 2 2 0 0
B N B SAINIS Christos 2 3 2 1 8 0 0

9 Referees
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Vi Ophardt Team
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE ANASTASOPOULOU Eirini APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
Silver GRE ZOUMPOU Sofia APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
Bronze GRE GRIBAVIOTI Eleonora APOLLON VRILISSION 2011
Bronze GRE NIKOLAOU Anneta APOLLON VRILISSION 2012
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